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Business Name Contact Name  e-mail Telephone 

Number 

Notes 

Gateway to Wales 

 

Mr Phil Robinson Gatewaytowales@hotmail.co.uk  07876 

478652 

 

Haberdashers School 

for Boys & Girls 

 

Mrs Tessa Norgrove 

(Foundation Bursar) for both 

schools 

Pa to Bursar:   

Boys: muir.sue@ habsmonmouth.org   

Girls: boulton.michelle@habsmonmouth.org  

01600710401  

Rotary Monmouth 

√ 

Mr Terry Ing Ingterry33@gmail.com  

11 Levitsfield Close Monmouth  

NP25 5BZ 

01600 

719426 

 

Transition Monmouth 

 

Mrs Vivien Mitchell 

 

 

Transition Monmouth Administrator 

Bryan Miller (TM Chair) 

vivienmitchell@yahoo.co.uk  

The Barn, The Burgage, Monmouth NP25 

3DP 

mail@transitionmonmouth.org 

bm6563@gmail.com 

 

01600 

715065 

 

Walkers are Welcome 

 

Mr Dave Scaysbrook davescaysbrook@aol.com  07981 

760672 

 

Monmouth 2020 vision 

Group 

√ 

Mr David Farnsworth Davidfarnsworth100@btinternet.com   (formally 

Place Plan)  

Castle 

 

Matty Williams Matthew.williams747@mod.gov.uk 

RMRE (Militia), The Castle, Monmouth NP25 

3BSAdjutant 

 

01600 

711434 

 

Visually Impaired 

Group 

 

 

Mr Terry Christopher 

terry@cristopher982.plus.com   

Monmouth Rowing 

Club 

Kate Harcourt  kate@summerleas.com    
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√ 

Mitchel Troy 

Community Council 

 

Lynne Parker 
Stoneleigh 

Llandogo 

Monmouth NP25 4TA 

clerk@mitcheltroyunitedcc.org.uk   

Trellech Community 

Council 

 

Ms Ann Davison clerk@trellechunited.org.uk  01594 

530295 

 

Cllr J Treharne 

MTC 

Active Travel Group Jamie.treharne@gmail.com    

Shire Hall 

(Venue) 

Tristan Blanchard 

Andrew Lloyd-Hughes 

tristanblanchard@monmouthshire.gov.uk  

andrewlloydhughes@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

 

 Venue 

Bridges Community 

Centre 

(Venue) 

Mrs Aileen Atkinson AileenAtkinson@bridgescentre.org  Venue 

Monmouth Partnership 

Forum 

Mr David Hoyle 

 

secretary@mpfwales.co.uk   

Civic Society 

√ 

Mr Charles Boase Registered with MCC January 2017. 

charles.boase@gmail.com  

 

  

Chamber of 

Commerce 

 

Mr D Cummings Registered with MCC January 2017 

info@thebestbusinesssolutions.co.uk  

  

County Cllr Laura Jones laurajones2@monmouthshire.gov.uk  

 

  

County Cllr Richard Roden 

 

cllrrgroden@gmail.com    

County Cllr Mat Feakins Mat.feakins@bgfinance.com  

 

  

County Cllr Jamie Treharne  

(On list to be informed) 

jamie.treharne@gmail.com   

Wye Valley & Forest of 

Dean Tourism 

 info@wyedeantourism.co.uk    
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Barbara & David Wright drwright@clara.co.uk 

 

  

Chamber of 

Commerce 

Sherren McCabe-Finlayson chair@monmouthchamber.co.uk 

 

  

Platform One 

 

 design@platform-one.co.uk 

 

  

Des Pugh Des Pugh Des.p@monmouthshirebeacon.co.uk 

 

  

 

 

mailto:drwright@clara.co.uk
mailto:chair@monmouthchamber.co.uk
mailto:design@platform-one.co.uk
mailto:Des.p@monmouthshirebeacon.co.uk

